International School of Informatics & Management
Feedback about Institute
Session
Please circle the option of your choice for all the question

Name (Optional)

Programme

1) PROFILE:

a) Parents:
i. Father’s Education:

1. Below SSLC 2. Non-Graduate 3. Graduate 4. Post-Graduate
ii. Mother’s Education:

1. Below SSLC 2. Non-Graduate 3. Graduate 4. Post-Graduate

b) Students:

i Type of School Education:

1. State board 2. Matriculation 3.C.BS.E. 4.1S.C.
ii. Pursuing;:

1. Graduation 2. Post-Graduation

2) RELEVANCE OF THE COURSE PURSUED At I1IM:

i Whether the course is Job Oriented:
1. Not at all 2. Somewhat 3. Mostly 4. Highly
ii. Whether the course content was interesting;:
1. Not at all 2. Somewhat 3. Mostly 4. Highly
iii. Whether the curriculum has been framed to meet today’s market demands & is
updated:
1. Not at all 2. Somewhat 3. Mostly 4. Highly
iv. Recommendation of this course to others:
1. Not at all 2. Somewhat 3. Mostly 4. Highly
V. What determined your choice of subject/programme :
1. Interest in the subject 2. Past scores in the subject
3. Advice/Suggestion from parents or relatives 4. Reputation of the college
vi. How would you rate this course of the institution?

1. Average 2. Good 3. Very Good 4. Excellent



3)

ii.

iii.

iv.

Vi.

Vii.

Viii.

4)

ii.

iii.

iv.

5)

ii.

TEACHERS:

Overall teaching quality of the teachers:

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
Teachers have an updated knowledge of their subject:

1. Rarely 2. Sometimes 3.Very often 4. Always
Teachers take the classes regularly :

1. Rarely 2. Sometimes 3.Very often 4. Always
They manage to finish the course in time :

1. Rarely 2. Sometimes 3.Very often 4. Always
Are the teachers taking special care of the weak students?

1. Rarely 2. Sometimes 3.Very often 4. Always
Are the teachers using different methods for teaching?

1. Rarely 2. Sometimes 3.Very often 4. Always
How do you rate the students-teacher relationship in the institution as a whole?
1. Unsatisfactory 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Very good
How would you overall rate the quality in the institution?

1. Average 2. Good 3. Very Good 4. Excellent

SERVICES RENDERED BY NON-TEACHING STAFF:

Is the support/non teaching staff helpful towards the students?
1.Notatall 2. Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always
Attitude of non-teaching staff towards students:

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
Attitude of non-teaching staff towards your.

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent

How would you overall rate the “services rendered by non-teaching staff” of the
institution:

1. Average 2. Good 3. Very Good 4. Excellent

EXTENSION PROGRAMMES:

Relevance of the extension programme being undertaken by the Institute:
1.Notatall 2.Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always

Attitude of other faculty members towards extension activities:

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent



6)

ii.

iii.

iv.

Vi.

Vii.

Viii.

iX.

xi.

xii.

Xiii.

xiv.

7)

ii.

iii.

INFRASTRUCTURE ON THE CAMPUS:

Infrastructure facilities available are:

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
Laboratory facilities available are:

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
Library facilities available are:

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
Is the Library easily accessible:

1.Notatall 2. Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always

Do you find the library well equipped with the adequate number of books and
with relevant study material?

1.Notatall 2. Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always
Canteen facilities available are:

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
Is the canteen food prepared in hygienic conditions:
1.Notatall 2.Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always
Are adequate number of classrooms available :

1.Notatall 2.Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always
Computer facilities available are:

1.Notatall 2.Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always
Internet facility available is :

1.Notatall 2.Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always
Maintenance of the campus, class rooms etc. is:

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
Number of washrooms available in the campus.

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
Are toilets hygiene and clean :

1. Not at all 2. Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always
Availability of drinking water:

1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
GENERAL DISCIPLINE:

Do you follow the rules pertaining to general discipline of the institution?
1. Always 2. Sometimes 3. Rarely 4. Never

Were you anytime involved in any act of class mass bunks, regular absenteeism
or indiscipline on campus?

1. Regularly 2. Sometimes 3. Rarely 4. Never

Do you think regularity of attendance is a must for the academic enrichment of
the students?

1. Always 2. Sometimes 3. Rarely 4. Never



iv. Are you concerned about the general cleanliness and upkeep of the institution?

4. Always 3. Sometimes 2. Rarely 1. Never
V. How would you overall rate the “general discipline” of the institution?
1. Average 2. Good 3. Very Good 4. Excellent

8) EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES:

i. Sports facilities on campus available are:
1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
ii. Accessibility of sports facilities :
1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
iii. Functioning of Clubs/e-Ignites:
1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
iv Functioning of NSS:
1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent
V. How would you overall rate the “extra curricular activities” of the institution:
1. Average 2. Good 3. Very Good 4. Excellent

9) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES:

i. Rate departmental activities and events.
1. Bad 2. Satisfactory 3. Good 4. Excellent

ii. How will you rate the following activities in the institution on a scale of 5 ?
1. Conference 2.Seminar 3. Field visit 4. Guest Lectures

iii. Do you actively participate in the events organized by the institute?
1.Notatall 2. Sometimes 3. Mostly 4. Always

iv. How would you overall rate the ‘Co-curricular activities” of the institution:
1. Average 2. Good 3. Very Good 4. Excellent

10)  OVERALL EXPERIENCE AT IIIM:
1. Highly rewarding and useful 2. Happy to some extent

3. Just enough 4. Same as School

SUGGESTIONS/COMMENTS (if any):



